Saturday Double 300 Round
Barebow Recurve
Female 50-54 Suzette Warren

Barebow Recurve

Male 50-54 David Emge
Meir Tako
Nico Gallegos

Recurve
Female 60-64 Diane Nagura
Recurve
Female 70-74 EB Parkell
Recurve
Male 50-54 Victor (Hui-Lim) Lim

Rick Bets
Recurve
Male 60-64 Wayne Robinson
Recurve

Male 70-74 Ben Armentrout

Score

224

60

222

did not shoot

195

143

137

did not shoot

250

211




Compound
Female 50-54

Compound
Female 55-59

Compound
Female 60-64

Compound
Female 65-69

Compound
Male 50-54

Compound
Male 55-59

Compound
Male 60-64

Compound
Male 65-69

Compound
Male 70-74

Compound Fingers

Male 60-64

Karen Keating

Dawnel Scott

Pauline Loades

Barbara Maxwell

Leon Baker

Douglas Scott
Pat Pagnella

Bill Coday
Gilbert Garcia

John Loades
Doug Stephens
Alexander Zlatrovski

Carl Ball

Peter Palomo

283

266

264

247

247

285

290

259

257

279

did not shoot

266

234

156




