Saturday Double 300 Round				
<b>Barebow Recurve</b>			Score	
Female 50-54	Suzette	Warren	224	
<b>Barebow Recurve</b>				
Male 50-54	David	Emge	60	
		Tako	222	
		Gallegos	did not shoot	
	Mico	Ganegos	did flot shoot	
Dearmin				
Recurve	D:	•	10-	
Female 60-64	Diane	Nagura	195	
Recurve				
Female 70-74	EB	Parkell	143	
Recurve				
Male 50-54	Victor (Hui-Lim)	Lim	137	
	Rick	Bets	did not shoot	
Recurve				
Male 60-64	Wayne	Robinson	250	
	vvayne			
Recurve				
	D	A	244	
Male 70-74	Ren	Armentrout	211	

Compound			
Female 50-54	Karen	Keating	283
Compound			
Female 55-59	Dawnel	Scott	266
Compound			
Female 60-64	Pauline	Loades	264
Compound			
Female 65-69	Barbara	Maxwell	247
Compound			
Male 50-54	Leon	Baker	247
Compound			
Male 55-59	Douglas	Scott	285
	Pat	Pagnella	290
Compound			
Male 60-64	Bill	Coday	259
	Gilbert	Garcia	257
Compound			
Male 65-69	John	Loades	279
	Doug	Stephens	did not shoot
	Alexander	Zlatrovski	266
Compound			
Male 70-74	Carl	Ball	234
Compound Fingers			
Male 60-64	Peter	Palomo	156